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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

pate:  DEC 2 4 1543
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001
Re: LE VAN HANH
Date of Birth: 9-16-27
IV $: Need IV # and LOI #

TIME IN RE-ED. 9 vears

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and Assistance

in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely yo

(__Khue—Minh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:~This applicant has been sponsored by
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared abov

-
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P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

APR
Date: 19 1989
Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001
Re: LE VAN HANH
Date of Birth: 9-16-27

IV §: Need IV# and LOI#

9 yrs.,

TIME IN RE-ED.
Dear Sir/Madam: L ,

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely you
inh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter.of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared abo




ODP CHECK FORM

Date: Jﬁ/ 2 / PA

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
State Department (ODP)
RP/RAP/SEA
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association

— <
Name: l-4Z A Qar L§C1AAJ{7
Date of Birth: Q_16. 37
[ 7
- -~
Address in W _ U2 /)] % Tadu [howe D
Aphxzi5N§j YN N SCIJ’ngw

Number of Accompanying Relatives:
Reeducation Time: g? Years Months Days

IV #

VEWL #

I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ;

No.

Special List #

Sponsor:

Remarks: ka ruzm[«rk LL \lw\ Qm.s \w\ é;e\r b (2N

KHUC MINH THO

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)






CONTROL

Card '

% Doc. Request; Form
Release Order

% Computer g-2C- ‘(7
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ODP/DEte e
Membership; letter




